i

300215103860000.PC

24F00T1T - CONVERGENCE  AND
SPECIAL  SUPPORT  PROGRAM -
Sustainable Infrastruciure  Projects
Alleviating Gaps (SIPAG) - SIPAG -
Access Roads ond/or Bridges from the
Notional Roud/s leading to Major/
Strategic Public Buildings/ Fucilities -
Construction of Basud-Lanot Road,
Mercedes, Camarines Norte, Package
Ill, Mercedes, Camarines Norte (Znd}
Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

1/18/2024

1/23-29/24

1/30/2024

2/21/2024

2/21/2024

2/28/2024

3/11/2024

3/11/2024

3/22/2024

4/1/2024

4/2/2024

349 (D

4/2/2024

FY 2024 GAA

192,999,784.08

186,244,461.96

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

1/30/2024

2/21/2024

2/21/2024

2/22-28/24

2/29-3/11/24

349 (D

300215103861000.PC

24F00112 - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL ~ SUPPORT  PROGRAM -
Sustainable Infrastructure Projects
Alieviating Gops (SIPAG) - SIPAG -
Access Rouds and/or Bridges from the
Notional  Rood/s  lending to
Mujor/Strategic  Public  Buildings/
Fadilities - Construction of Basud-
Lanot Roud, Mercedes, Camarines
Norte, Package 1V, Mercedes,
Comarines Norte (Ind Legislotive
District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

1/18/2024

1/23-29/24

1/30/2024

2/21/2024

2/28/2024

3/11/2024

3/11/2024

3/22/2024

4/2/2024

328 (D

4/8/2024

FY 2024 GAA

149,574,652.14

144,563,514.23

(0
NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

1/30/2024

2/21/2024

2/21/2024

2/22-28/24

2/29-3/11/24

3280

30021503862000.PC

24F00113 - CONVERGENCE  AND
SPECIAL  SUPPORT  PROGRAM -
Sustuinable Infrostructure  Projects
Alleviating Gaps (SIPAG) - SIPAG -
Access Roads and/or Bridges from the
Notional  Roud/s leading to
Major/Strategic Public
Buildings/Facilities - Construction of
DaetSan  Vicente-San  Lorenzo-
(ircumferential Read, Son Lorenzo
Ruiz, Comarines Norte, Packuge I,
San Lorenzo Ruiz, Camarines Norte
(2nd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

11/21/2023

11/22-28/23

11/29/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/19/2023

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

4/15/2024

4/4/2024

4/25/2024

M9

4/30/2024

FY 2024 NEP

192,999,320.00

183,349,379.07

(0A/
NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

11/29/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/13-19/23

12/20-27/23

349D

N




